
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201602180000
50660

02/18/2016
09:34:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060915000
459190

201602260000
59750

02/26/2016
12:22:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUTTON
CHARLOTTE
ANN

Instr
#:20130621000
255090

201602040000
37220

02/04/2016
03:06:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20150129000
030900

201604120001
19440

04/12/2016
09:56:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20131216000
480040

201604120001
19450

04/12/2016
09:56:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20131216000
480050

201604120001
20140

04/12/2016
01:39:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHMIDE
MECHTHILD
LUISE

Instr
#:20120321000
097390

201605030001
46750

05/03/2016
09:59:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AUSTIN
ANDREW
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20130726000
304800

201606150002
06300

06/15/2016
09:07:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON
CLAUDE
FRITZ

Instr
#:20120510000
164820

201607200002
52940

07/20/2016
09:24:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCELROY H
KEN

Instr
#:20130523000
212440

201608100002
85460

08/10/2016
02:32:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY
CAROLE C

Instr
#:20130219000
071030

201609160003
38230

09/16/2016
08:38:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRONCALLI
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20121120000
446620

201609190003
40290

09/19/2016
09:28:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENEDICT
CARL L

Instr
#:20120313000
088190

201609190003
41190

09/19/2016
12:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG
ANTHONY W

Instr
#:20100726000
237730

201609070003
24420

09/07/2016
11:37:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOODALL
JERRY

Instr
#:20120118000
021800



201610070003
69550

10/07/2016
10:22:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAMSAY
RODNEY
BOOTH

Instr
#:20111123000
356050

201602040000
37230

02/04/2016
03:06:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20150129000
030890

201602080000
38890

02/08/2016
11:40:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20150129000
030910

201604060001
10850

04/06/2016
09:24:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20131216000
480060

201606200002
12650

06/20/2016
02:31:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEMP
NATHAN

201607130002
43750

07/13/2016
01:50:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEPHEN
RICHARD S

Instr
#:20120814000
300870

201609260003
51950

09/26/2016
01:59:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS
DANIEL TODD

Instr
#:20160120000
020330

201610270003
94800

10/27/2016
08:46:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHORES
MICHAEL C

Instr
#:20130509000
192630

201611030004
05330

11/03/2016
10:48:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POSEY
NICHOLAS S

Instr
#:20110908000
266020

201612010004
39590

12/01/2016
02:51:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MELLON
JOHN
ARNOLD

Instr
#:20130820000
340420

201601050000
03980

01/05/2016
01:26:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIOINAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

35 62 Lot#:576
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201601280000
28330

01/28/2016
11:20:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EVER RIDGE
BUILDERS INC

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:360 Pg:300
Instr
#:19910823000
252430

Other:SEE
INST

201605200001
73310

05/20/2016
02:07:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

40 56 Lot#:1 Book:40
Pg:56
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201610110003
73230

10/11/2016
01:36:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

25 17 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:17
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II



201612080004
48160

12/08/2016
11:20:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

6 1 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:1
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201605050001
50340

05/05/2016
09:45:51

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEE JIMMIE
ELGIN

Other:SEE
INST


