Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602180000 50660	02/18/2016 09:34:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20060915000 459190	
201602260000 59750	02/26/2016 12:22:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUTTON CHARLOTTE ANN					Instr #:20130621000 255090	
201602040000 37220	02/04/2016 03:06:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20150129000 030900	
201604120001 19440	04/12/2016 09:56:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20131216000 480040	
201604120001 19450	04/12/2016 09:56:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20131216000 480050	
201604120001 20140	04/12/2016 01:39:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHMIDE MECHTHILD LUISE					Instr #:20120321000 097390	
201605030001 46750	05/03/2016 09:59:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	AUSTIN ANDREW MICHAEL					Instr #:20130726000 304800	
201606150002 06300	06/15/2016 09:07:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON CLAUDE FRITZ					Instr #:20120510000 164820	
201607200002 52940	07/20/2016 09:24:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCELROY H KEN					Instr #:20130523000 212440	
201608100002 85460	08/10/2016 02:32:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY CAROLE C					Instr #:20130219000 071030	
201609160003 38230	09/16/2016 08:38:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRONCALLI ANTHONY					Instr #:20121120000 446620	
201609190003 40290	09/19/2016 09:28:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENEDICT CARL L					Instr #:20120313000 088190	
201609190003 41190	09/19/2016 12:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG ANTHONY W					Instr #:20100726000 237730	
201609070003 24420	09/07/2016 11:37:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODALL JERRY					Instr #:20120118000 021800	

201610070003 69550	10/07/2016 10:22:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSAY RODNEY BOOTH				Instr #:20111123000 356050	
201602040000 37230	02/04/2016 03:06:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC				Instr #:20150129000 030890	
201602080000 38890	02/08/2016 11:40:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC				Instr #:20150129000 030910	
201604060001 10850	04/06/2016 09:24:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES LLC				Instr #:20131216000 480060	
201606200002 12650	06/20/2016 02:31:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEMP NATHAN					
201607130002 43750	07/13/2016 01:50:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHEN RICHARD S				Instr #:20120814000 300870	
201609260003 51950	09/26/2016 01:59:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPKINS DANIEL TODD				Instr #:20160120000 020330	
201610270003 94800	10/27/2016 08:46:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORES MICHAEL C				Instr #:20130509000 192630	
201611030004 05330	11/03/2016 10:48:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY NICHOLAS S				Instr #:20110908000 266020	
201612010004 39590	12/01/2016 02:51:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MELLON JOHN ARNOLD				Instr #:20130820000 340420	
201601050000 03980	01/05/2016 01:26:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIOINAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		35	62		Lot#:576 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201601280000 28330	01/28/2016 11:20:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EVER RIDGE BUILDERS INC				Bk Type:REAL Bk:360 Pg:300 Instr #:19910823000 252430	Other:SEE INST
201605200001 73310	05/20/2016 02:07:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC		40	56		Lot#:1 Book:40 Pg:56 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX
201610110003 73230	10/11/2016 01:36:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		25	17		Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:17 Sub:CARRING TON SECTOR II

201612080004 48160	11:20:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		6	1	Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:1 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS FIRST SECTOR
		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	RELEASES	LEE JIMMIE ELGIN				Other:SEE INST